
Gruppe 10

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP50S1
Started: 21 Classified: 21 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

34 Bert Smit  1 -- 8 laps --Kreidler GP50
Eurocup Classic  50cc

19:04.899 2:18.882 6

2 Aalt Toersen 22.710 2 22.710Jamathi 50 19:27.609 2:21.390 6

19 Willem Heijkoop 8.793 3 31.503Kreidler V oskamp 19:36.402 2:22.447 2

81 Karoli Kenyeres 8.961 4 40.464Tomos 50
MCFSU

19:45.363 2:21.172 6

6 Jaap Groot 8.858 5 49.322Garelli 50 GP
MIDAS

19:54.221 2:24.861 8

79 Wiebe Plantiga 0.259 6 49.581Kreidler GP50 19:54.480 2:24.893 8

58 Jürgen Brecht 1.727 7 51.308Zöllner-Kreidler GP50
Zöllner Racing Team

19:56.207 2:24.450 5

84 Johann Ehrensberger  8 -- 7 laps --Van Veen Kreidler GP50 18:16.235 2:30.627 5

48 Wim de Jong 0.545 9 0.545Hummel-Kreidler 50 18:16.780 2:30.007 5

85 Wil Doodeman 5.736 10 6.281Doodeman-Kreidler GP50 18:22.516 2:30.735 6

28 Piet Boon 2.365 11 8.646BKK 50 18:24.881 2:32.167 5

14 Joachim Schadeck 0.402 12 9.048Kreidler GP50 18:25.283 2:28.542 2

31 Sjaak Tepper 0.125 13 9.173Kreidler GP50
Tepper Racing

18:25.408 2:31.651 7

7 Ralf Schaum 4.649 14 13.822Rascha-Simson 50 18:30.057 2:32.320 5

44 Heero Nieborg 1:10.894 15 1:24.716Altrex-Kreidler 50 19:40.951 2:40.848 6

97 Klaas Noordervliet  16 -- 6 laps --Minarelli 50 19:34.876 3:05.830 6

89 Erik Schür  17 -- 4 laps --Jamathi GP50
RN Team

11:02.866 2:33.880 4

32 Uleke Hoogeveen 13.521 18 13.521Van Veen-Kreidler 50 11:16.387 2:41.399 4

35 Kees Koeleman 17.862 19 31.383Kreidler GP50
Technisch Bureau Koeleman

11:34.249 2:44.748 1

52 Rene Schouten  20 -- 1 laps --Minarelli 50 3:15.187 2:44.609 1

53 Anton Bouman 31.213 21 31.213Kreidler GP50
AB Team

3:46.400 3:15.486 1

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:13.657  in lap  8  by  nbr. 77 : Orlando Heijkoop (Aprilia)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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Gruppe 10

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP50S2
Started: 19 Classified: 19 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

77 Orlando Heijkoop  1 -- 8 laps --Aprilia RS50
DCR Racing Team

18:03.260 2:13.657 8

30 Robin Fick 0.405 2 0.405Yamaha TZ50
Fick-Racing

18:03.665 2:13.978 8

55 Henri Tiben 15.510 3 15.915GRC Derbi Bidalot
Team Emot

18:19.175 2:15.894 2

16 Rienk van der Weide 0.103 4 16.018Derbi 50 18:19.278 2:16.080 2

51 Sebastian Jonker 4.259 5 20.277Derbi 50
Racing Family

18:23.537 2:15.672 6

9 Chris Cain 19.592 6 39.869Wobben 50
Wobben Racing

18:43.129 2:18.105 5

88 Barrie Raterink 7.784 7 47.653Kawasaki KR50
Simco Racing

18:50.913 2:18.156 5

73 Roland Wobben 4.436 8 52.089WRT V1.2
Wobben Racing Team

18:55.349 2:19.076 3

41 Edwin Sweers 1.208 9 53.297EDCO 50 18:56.557 2:19.979 6

15 Alfred Kleis 15.889 10 1:09.186Derbi 50 19:12.446 2:21.745 5

54 Geert Jellema 26.173 11 1:35.359Derbi 50
Globe Racing

19:38.619 2:23.813 5

23 Niek Oosterhuis 13.026 12 1:48.385Beta O R50 19:51.645 2:25.983 5

43 Hein Karel Smit 3.199 13 1:51.584Yamaha TZR50RR 19:54.844 2:27.180 8

93 Marc Beltmann 10.493 14 2:02.077Derbi 50 20:05.337 2:27.209 4

33 Robin Wittebrood 17.485 15 2:19.562RW special 50R 20:22.822 2:29.822 6

49 Niels Eggink  16 -- 6 laps --Derbi Metrakit
Eggink

15:22.716 2:30.167 6

69 Hudson Kennaugh  17 -- 4 laps --Suzuki_Derbi 50 9:52.179 2:25.377 2

63 Herman Brinkman  18 -- 1 laps --Yamaha GRC
PB Corse

2:25.749 2:25.749 1

96 Frits Zaaijer  19 Aprilia RS50
Zaaijer Racing Team

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:13.657  in lap  8  by  nbr. 77 : Orlando Heijkoop (Aprilia)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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